PROGRAM FEE UNIT 2024/25
Full-Time Fee Term $2,107.43
Continuing Fee Term $1,053.72

Graduate Co-op Term $895.88
Basic Per-Unit Fee Unit $318.08

Unit

Master of Engineering in Smart Manufacturing and Systems




SPECIALTY PROGRAMS
PROGRAM

FEE UNIT

2024/25

Graduate Certificate in Science and Technology Commercialization
Graduate Certificate in Accounting with Digital Analytics

Graduate Certificate in Business Analytics

Graduate Certificate in Digital Innovation

Graduate Diploma in Business Administration 5

Master of Business Administration, Executive >®

Master of Business Administration, Executive Indigenous Business Leaderships'7
Master of Business Administration

Domestic Students

International Students entered prior to Fall 2024

International Students entered in Fall 2024 or later

Master of Business Administration Management of Technology
Domestic Students

International Students entered prior to Fall 2024

International Students entered in Fall 2024 or later

Master of Science in Finance "°

Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Term
Term

Unit
Unit
Unit

Unit
Unit
Unit

$751.03
$751.03
$751.03
$751.03
$770.80
$12,289.31
$12,289.31

$770.80
$1,082.58
$1,103.40

$751.03
$1,054.80
$1,075.08



FEES COLLECTED ON BEHALF OF OTHER INSTITUTIONS

PROGRAM FEE UNIT 2024/25
Pre-Master of Digital Media *® Term $6,667.00
Master of Digital Media >**

Regular courses: Domestic Students Term $12,319.66
Regular courses: International Students entered prior to Fall 2024 Term $21,712.88
Regular courses: International Students entered in Fall 2024 or later Term $22,130.44
Internship fee

First Term Term $800.00
Subsequent Terms Term $500.00
Master of Digital Media Visiting Audit Students ** Term $350.00
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